
Damenwertung Reg.-Nr.

30.08.2015

30. ADAC Clubsport-Automobilslalom

ASC Burgkunstadt e.V. im ADAC

248/2015

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        Ortsclub/Team
 Wohnort                                    Lizenz
Bewerber 
Sponsor 

Fahrzeug
Bewerber-Lizenz
Sponsor-Card

Start Nr
Gruppe
Klasse

Lauf 1    Zeit       Fehler

Lauf 2    Zeit       Fehler

Platz

Gesamt

Mirwald-Schrüfer Ramona BMW 318ti46

F
96103 Hallstadt 

1.Bamberger AC

NC 400018

00:37,33 3

1
01:18,52

0

10

00:38,19

8,50Punkte =

Tschirschnitz Anna Suzuki Swift9

F
95514 Neustadt am Kulm

AC Kirchenthumbach

NC 1148209

00:39,00 0

2
01:20,23

3

8

00:38,23

6,00Punkte =

Tschirschnitz Barbara Suzuki Swift10

F
95514 Neustadt am Kulm

AC Kirchenthumbach

NC 1148218

00:41,11 0

3
01:21,14

0

8

00:40,03

3,50Punkte =

Konstanty Gabriele BMW 318 IS41

G
90453 Nürnberg

AC Stein e.V. im ADAC

NCP 1035377

AC Stein e.V. im ADAC BIC1058198

00:40,79 3

4
01:24,12

0

3

00:40,33

1,00Punkte =

Seite 1 von 1
Zeitnahme und Auswertung: Pfaffenberger Jürgen,Wolfsteig 9, 96199 Zapfendorf
                                        Tel.: 09547/870838      WWW.pfaffis-auswertung.de


